
Bannock Humane Society
2025 Schedule of Events

Adoption Days Shot Clinics General Meetings

January 11, 2025
March 8, 2025
May 10, 2025
July 12, 2025
September 13, 2025

Note: Contact the 
BHS Foster Program at 
any time if you are 
interested in adopting 
an animal.

January 2, 8, 15, 22, 29
February 5, 12, 19, 26
March 5, 12, 19, 26
April 2, 9, 16, 23, 30
May  7,14, 21, 28
June 4, 11, 18, 25
July 2, 9,16, 23, 30
August 6,13, 20, 27
September 3,10, 17, 24
October 1, 8, 15, 22, 29
November 5, 12, 19, 26
December  3, 10,17, 23, 30 

Friday - January 10, 2025
Friday - February 14, 2025 
Friday - March 14, 2025 
Friday - April 11, 2025
Friday - May 9, 2025
Friday - June 13, 2025
Friday - July 11, 2025
Friday - August 15, 2025
Friday - September 12, 2025
Friday - October 10, 2025
Friday - November 14, 2025: Elections
December - No Meeting

Special Events:

  All Dates for Events & Fundraisers are Tentative!!

Saturday, December 6, 2025 ~
            Christmas for the Animals

Please, Watch the BHS Website and 
Facebook Page for Announcements
Regarding Any Special Event Changes.

2nd Saturday of Every Month
12:00 - 4:00 p.m. 

Bannock Humane Society Building

Every Wednesday Night
7:00 - 8:00 p.m.  

Bannock Humane Society Building

2nd Friday of Every Month
6:30 p.m. 

 Bannock Humane Society Building

BHS Contact Information:
	 Address: 850 Barton Road, Pocatello, Idaho 83204

	 Mailing: P. O. Box 332, Pocatello, Idaho  83204
	
	 Phone: 208.232.0371

	 Bannnock Humane Society Website: www.bannockhumanesociety.org

	 Email: bhs.Idaho@gmail.com

	 Follow Us on Facebook:
	 https://www.facebook.com/Bannock-Humane-Society-299815811357/

January 7, 14, 28
February 4, 11, 25
March 4, 11, 25
April 1,  8, 22, 29
May  6, 13, 27
June 3, 10, 24
July 1, 8, 22, 29
August 5, 12, 26
September 2, 9, 23, 30
October 7, 14, 28
November 4, 11, 25
December  2, 9, 23, 30 

Foster Shot Clinics
Every Tuesday Night

7:00 - 8:00 p.m.  
Bannock Humane Society Building

** Due to Special Circumstances the 
2025 Schedule May Change**

Note: December 24, 2025 & 
December 31, 2025 dates, 
highlighted in Red are
on Tuesday before  
Christmas Eve Day 2025.


